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Datasheets

TECHNOLOGY

74FCT3244PYG8 Price

74FCT3244PYG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SSOP
2594 pcs in stock
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Technical Information of 74FCT3244PYG8

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

74FCT3244PYG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Tape & Reel (TR)
27V~36V

7T4FCT

20-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width)

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Number of Bits per Element 4

Logic Type

Current - Output High, Low

Buffer, Non-Inverting

8mA, 24mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Output Type

Number of Elements

Mounting Type

Input Type

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SSOP

20-SSOP

Tape & Reel (TR)

Push-Pull

Surface Mount

74FCT3244PYG8 2594pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74FCT3244PYG8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74FCT3244PYGS8 IDT
(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74FCT3244PYG8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74FCT3244PYG8
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74FCT3244PYG8 Stock

74FCT3244PYG8 Inventory
Inquiry 74FCT3244PYG8

74FCT3244PYG8 Datasheet

Part Number

74FCT3244AS0OGS8

74FCT3244S0G8

74FCT3244PGG

74FCT3244PY

74FCT3244PGG8

74FCT3244AQG

74FCT3244AQG8

74FCT3244QG8

74FCT3244S0G

74FCT3244QG

74FCT3244SC

74FCT3245AQG

74FCT3244ASO

74FCT3245AQG8

74FCT3244AS0G

74FCT3245APGGS

74FCT3244PYG

74FCT3244APYGS8

74FCT3245APGG

74FCT3245PGG

74FCT3244PYG8 Price
74FCT3244PYG8 Digikey
74FCT3244PYG8 Image

Download 74FCT3244PYGS8 Datasheet

Description

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20S0OIC

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SOIC

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20TSSOP

74FCT3244PY IDT

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20TSSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20QSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20QSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20QSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20S0OIC

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20QSOP

74FCT3244SC PERICOM

IC TRANSCVR BI-DIR 8BIT 20QSOP

74FCT3244ASO0O IDT

IC TRANSCVR BI-DIR 8BIT 20QSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20S0OIC

IC TRANSCVR BI-DIR 8BIT 20TSSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SSOP

IC BUFF/DVR DUAL N-INV 20SSOP

IC TRANSCVR BI-DIR 8BIT 20TSSOP

IC TRANSCVR BI-DIR 8BIT 20TSSOP

74FCT3244PYGS8 Electronics
Supplier 74FCT3244PYG8

74FCT3244PYG8 Picture

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

PERICOM

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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74FCT3244PYG8 Components
Order 74FCT3244PYG8 Online

74FCT3244PYG8 PDF

Quantity

2579 pcs

2612 pcs

2608 pcs

2609 pcs

2643 pcs

2664 pcs

2658 pcs

2660 pcs

2641 pcs

2551 pcs

2683 pcs

2596 pcs

2688 pcs

2549 pcs

2621 pcs

2696 pcs

2603 pcs

2661 pcs

2565 pcs

2512 pcs
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